Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

00001 751851

Loc lansare g

Data lansarii

Columbofil ;
Longitudine -

06.08.24 12:08:12 GPS

06.08.24 09:20:57 GPS+03h

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 012
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Nr Serie inel

—-'rr+ ----------- - e
o001 RO 21 189165

002 RO 22 0082608

003 RO 22 0082654

004 RO 21 169142

00s RO 22 0082628

006 RO 23 0158512

007 RO 22 0082812

oos RO 23 0158509

009 RO 22 0082630

010 RO 22 0082669

011 RO 22 0082635

012 RO 22 0082614
b, R R T S -
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

T T mee— +
Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor

A -
A DBOT74DFA
TR DADOZEF9
GUT |DAF42A61
A DBOT74DE9
A DAF30052
A DAGTO9BBE
A DAE8B2CS
A DASG6CRHS
APA |DAF9527C
A DAR1BBSSH
A DBOT4ED4
APA |DABAGREY

$----g-m=—mmman

: 06.08.24 12:08:12 +000

-

-

Imbarcare

Data

| TEHNIC

Ora

12:09:06
12:09:27
12:09:46
12:10:04
12:10:27
12:10:459
12:11:11
12:11:30
12:11:54
12:12:14
12:12:30
12:12:50

~OMST AP T/ 1
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Comisia control

. 09.08. 2024

TALABA MARIN 1
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

BENZING 48901521 SW-4.5 HW-4.2
BENZING
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Express

Autorizare :
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250274
BOOOA3D4

7y

Scanat cu CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

